WE TAKE WATER HEATERS PERSONALLY
•  260 to 1,128 gallon capacities
•  Glass-fused-to-steel water tank
•  Designed for 180°F
•  Heavy gauge steel jacket
•  2" high density foam insulation - minimizes
heat loss with an R value of 12.5
•  All tanks are constructed and certifi ed -
in accordance with ASME IV, Part HLW for
125 psi and 150 psi
•  Magnesium anode rods
•  Two ¾" NPT aquastat fi ttings
•  12" x 16" manway standard on all models
with a diameter of 40" or greater than 40"
 - Optional on all other sizes
•  Made in the USA
ASME Certifi ed
Commercial Large Volume
Vertical Jacketed Storage Tanks
COMMERCIAL
•ASME STORAGE TANKS•
  Five-Year Limited Tank Warranty
– THE INDUSTRY'S FINEST
110 South Dickinson Street    Madison, Wisconsin 53703
Toll Free 800-794-2491 • Phone 608-257-2225 • Fax 608-257-5304
Model
125 psi
Model
150 psi
Nominal
Cap.
GAL (L)
Actual
Cap.
GAL (L)
Dimensions in Inches (cm) Tapping
“A”
NPT
Drain
Tapping
“B” NPT
Tapping
“C”
NPT
Weight @
125 psi
LBS (kg)Height Diameter
Base
Clearance “H”
VIJ-260-125 VIJ-260-150 260
(984.21)
240
(908.50)
93.00
(236.22)
34.00
(86.36)
2.00
(5.08)
19.50
(49.53) 2.50 1.00 3.00 539
(244.49)
VIJ-303-125 VIJ-303-150 303
(1,146.98)
280
(1,059.92)
107.00
(271.78)
34.00
(86.36)
2.00
(5.08)
19.50
(49.53) 2.50 1.00 3.00 603
(273.52)
VIJ-340-125 VIJ-340-150 340
(1,287.04)
320
(1,211.33)
119.00
(302.26)
34.00
(86.36)
2.00
(5.08)
19.50
(49.53) 2.50 1.00 3.00 658
(298.46)
VIJ-318-125 VIJ-318-150 318
(1,203.76)
285
(1,078.84)
80.00
(203.20)
40.00
(101.6)
2.00
(5.08)
21.00
(53.34) 2.50 1.00 3.00 667
(302.55)
VIJ-344-125 VIJ-344-150 344
(1,302.18)
310
(1,173.48)
86.00
(218.44)
40.00
(101.6)
2.00
(5.08)
21.00
(53.34) 2.50 1.00 3.00 710
(322.05)
VIJ-375-125 VIJ-375-150 375
(1,419.53)
340
(1,287.04)
93.00
(236.22)
40.00
(101.6)
2.00
(5.08)
21.00
(53.34) 2.50 1.00 3.00 760
(344.73)
VIJ-397-125 VIJ-397-150 397
(1,502.81)
360
(1,362.75)
98.00
(248.92)
40.00
(101.6)
2.00
(5.08)
21.00
(53.34) 2.50 1.00 3.00 796
(361.06)
VIJ-449-125 VIJ-449-150 449
(1,699.65)
415
(1,570.95)
110.00
(279.40)
40.00
(101.6)
2.00
(5.08)
21.00
(53.34) 2.50 1.00 3.00 881
(399.61)
VIJ-502-125 VIJ-502-150 502
(1,900.28)
465
(1,760.22)
122.00
(309.88)
40.00
(101.6)
2.00
(5.08)
21.00
(53.34) 2.50 1.00 3.00 967
(438.62)
VIJ-555-125 VIJ-555-150 555
(2,100.90)
515
(1,949.49)
134.00
(340.36)
40.00
(101.6)
2.00
(5.08)
21.00
(53.34) 2.50 1.00 3.00 1,053
(477.63)
VIJ-486-125 VIJ-486-150 486
(1,839.71)
435
(1,646.65)
89.00
(226.06)
46.00
(116.84)
2.00
(5.08)
22.50
(57.15) 3.00 1.00 3.00 917
(415.94)
VIJ-504-125 VIJ-504-150 504
(1,907.85)
453
(1,714.79)
92.00
(233.68)
46.00
(116.84)
2.00
(5.08)
22.50
(57.15) 3.00 1.00 3.00 942
(427.28)
VIJ-558-125 VIJ-558-150 558
(2,112.26)
505
(1,911.63)
101.00
(256.54)
46.00
(116.84)
2.00
(5.08)
22.50
(57.15) 3.00 1.00 3.00 1,017
(461.30)
VIJ-630-125 VIJ-630-150 630
(2,384.81)
575
(2,176.61)
113.00
(287.02)
46.00
(116.84)
2.00
(5.08)
22.50
(57.15) 3.00 1.00 3.00 1,117
(506.66)
VIJ-702-125 VIJ-702-150 702
(2,657.40)
645
(2,441.59)
125.00
(317.50)
46.00
(116.84)
2.00
(5.08)
22.50
(57.15) 3.00 1.00 3.00 1,217
(552.02)
VIJ-774-125 VIJ-774-150 774
(2,929.91)
720
(2,725.50)
137.00
(347.98)
46.00
(116.84)
2.00
(5.08)
22.50
(57.15) 3.00 1.00 3.00 1,317
(597.38)
VIJ-846-125 VIJ-846-150 846
(3,202.46)
790
(2,990.48)
147.00
(373.38)
46.00
(116.84)
2.00
(5.08)
22.50
(57.15) 3.00 1.00 3.00 1,400
(635.03)
VIJ-572-125 VIJ-572-150 572
(2,165.26)
500
(1,892.71)
81.00
(205.74)
52.00
(132.08)
2.00
(5.08)
24.00
(60.96) 3.00 1.00 3.00 1,176
(533.42)
VIJ-658-125 VIJ-658-150 658
(2,490.80)
580
(2,195.54)
92.00
(233.68)
52.00
(132.08)
2.00
(5.08)
24.00
(60.96) 3.00 1.00 3.00 1,310
(594.21)
VIJ-752-125 VIJ-752-150 752
(2,846.63)
675
(2,555.15)
104.00
(264.16)
52.00
(132.08)
2.00
(5.08)
24.00
(60.96) 3.00 1.00 3.00 1,456
(660.43)
VIJ-848-125 VIJ-848-150 846
(3,202.46)
765
(2,895.84)
116.00
(294.64)
52.00
(132.08)
2.00
(5.08)
24.00
(60.96) 3.00 1.00 3.00 1,602
(726.65)
VIJ-940-125 VIJ-940-150 940
(3,558.29)
840
(3,179.75)
128.00
(325.12)
52.00
(132.08)
2.00
(5.08)
24.00
(60.96) 3.00 1.00 3.00 1,748
(792.88)
VIJ-1128-125 VIJ-1128-150 1,128
(4,269.94)
1,040
(3,936.83)
149.00
(378.46)
52.00
(132.08)
2.00
(5.08)
24.00
(60.96) 3.00 1.00 3.00 2,003
(908.55)
Tapping “C”
Tapping “A”
H
HT
Anode
3/4" NPT
Aquastat
7"
Dia.
Anode
1 1/4" NPT
Relief
8"
Tapping “B”
Manway (over 36” dia.)
This product is available from:
Doc# 80024 VJST Rev. 4-17
COMMERCIAL
•STORAGE TANKS•